 1
CONTACT: Steve Keyes
  (703) 364-7650
  (703) 939-1535 cell
2010 VOLKSWAGEN GTI:
SIXTH GENERATION OF BRAND ICON
HERNDON, Va, September 24, 2009— For nearly three decades, the

wheels w/ 17” high-performance all-season tires, dual front airbags, front and rear side thorax airbags, ESP, ASR, EDL,
EBD, ABS, LATCH, TPMS.
    9/23/2009 Order Guide & Pricing
MODEL CODE TRIM DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
5K19W2 2.0T  GTI 2-door  FEDERAL — 6-speed Manual
$23,290
5K19Y2 2.0T  GTI 2-door  PZEV* — 6-speed Manual
5K19W3 2.0T  GTI 2-door  FEDERAL  — 6-speed DSG Auto. w/ Tiptronic
$24,390
5K19Y3 2.0T  GTI 2-door  PZEV* — 6-speed DSG Auto. w/ Tiptronic
5K1DW2 2.0T  GTI 4-door  FEDERAL  — 6-speed Manual
$23,890
5K1DY2 2.0T  GTI 4-door  PZEV* — 6-speed Manual
5K1DW3 2.0T  GTI 4-door  FEDERAL  — 6-speed DSG Auto. w/ Tiptronic
$24,990
5K1DY3 2.0T  GTI 4-door  PZEV* — 6-speed DSG Auto. w/ Tiptronic
 Destination Charge (subject to change, add to all orders): $700
2/4 Dr
GTI
Trim
Option
Code
Option Description
Retail
Price
4 Dr Only 4X4 Rear Side Airbags $350
All
3FE Power Sunroof — power tilting / sliding     Not Available with W74 $1,000
P83 Bi-Xenon Headlamps w/ AFS $700
9VE Dynaudio® Advanced Sound — 300W System $476
9W2 Bluetooth® Connectivity     Not Orderable — Forced on all  by Corporate $199
P80
18” Alloy Wheel Package w/ Summer Tires — 18” Detroit wheels w/ 18” summer tires                   Not Available
with P79
$890
P79
18” Alloy Wheel Package w/ All-Season Tires — 18” Detroit wheels w/ 18” all-season tires            Not Available
with P80
$750
 P71 Navigation Package — DVD Radio/Navigation System “RNS510” $1,750
W74
Autobahn Package — Partial leather seat covering, power sunroof, front sport seats                                         Not Available
with 3FE
$2,795
AVAILABLE PACKAGES AND STAND ALONE OPTIONS
V
o
lk
sw
a
g
e
n
 o
f
A
m
e
ri
ca
Specifications, equipment, options, and prices are subject to change without notice.  Some items may be unavailable when vehicle is built.  Prices exclude destination charges, registration and retail delivery charges.
*PZEV (California Partial Zero Emission Vehicle) specific for CA, CT, MA, ME, NY, PA, RI, VT, NJ, WA, OR and may be ordered for contiguous (AZ, DE, OH, ID,
NH, NV, WV, MD) States.
G
T
I
2010 GTI
    9/23/2009 Order Guide & Pricing
Option Code Option Description
Retail
Price
 Market Delivery Options to be Announced
V
o
lk
sw
a
g
e
n
 o
f
A
m
e
ri
ca
MARKET DELIVERY OPTIONS
Exterior
Code
Exterior Color
Cloth
Leather
Requires W74
Interlagos Titan Black
2T2T Deep Black Metallic XE QW
B4B4 Candy White  XE QW
G2G2 Tornado Red XE QW
X6X6 United Gray Metallic XE QW
1K1K Carbon Steel Gray Metallic XE QW
P6P6 Shadow Blue Metallic* XE QW
MODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLORS
Specifications, equipment, options, and prices are subject to change without notice.  Some items may be unavailable when vehicle is built.  Prices exclude destination charges, registration and retail delivery charges.
MDO Wheel MDO Wheel 17” Denver Alloy 18” Detroit Alloy
*PZEV (California Partial Zero Emission Vehicle) specific for CA, CT, MA, ME, NY, PA, RI, VT, NJ, WA, OR and may be ordered for contiguous (AZ, DE, OH, ID,
NH, NV, WV, MD) States.
G
T
I
MODEL CODE TRIM DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
5K19W2 2.0T  GTI 2-door  FEDERAL — 6-speed Manual
$23,290
5K19Y2 2.0T  GTI 2-door  PZEV* — 6-speed Manual
5K19W3 2.0T  GTI 2-door  FEDERAL  — 6-speed DSG Auto. w/ Tiptronic
$24,390
5K19Y3 2.0T  GTI 2-door  PZEV* — 6-speed DSG Auto. w/ Tiptronic
5K1DW2 2.0T  GTI 4-door  FEDERAL  — 6-speed Manual
$23,890
5K1DY2 2.0T  GTI 4-door  PZEV* — 6-speed Manual
5K1DW3 2.0T  GTI 4-door  FEDERAL  — 6-speed DSG Auto. w/ Tiptronic
$24,990
5K1DY3 2.0T  GTI 4-door  PZEV* — 6-speed DSG Auto. w/ Tiptronic
 Destination Charge (subject to change, add to all orders): $700
* Available Wk 45/2009